
RESOLUTION NO. 3420 

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF RED LODGE, MONTANA, AUTHORIZING FISCAL 

YEAR 2015-2016 BUDGET TRANSFERS. 

Be It Resolved that the following Fiscal Year 2015-2016 Budget Transfers are hereby authorized: 

Fund No. Account No. 

TRANSFER TO: 

5310 510400-830 

TRANSFER FROM : 

5310 

5310 

5310 

490502-620 

490503-620 

492500-620 

Description 

Sewer- Depreciation 

Sewer-Interest 

Sewer-Interest 

Sewer-Interest 

Transfer 

17,475.00 

7,274.00 

8,282.00 

1,919.00 

PASSED and APPROVED by the Red Lodge City Council and approved by the Mayor on this 23rd day of 

16. 

Mayor 

ATIEST: ~ 

City Clerk ~ 


