RESOLUTION NO. 3420

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF RED LODGE, MONTANA, AUTHORIZING FISCAL YEAR 2015-2016 BUDGET TRANSFERS.

Be It Resolved that the following Fiscal Year 2015-2016 Budget Transfers are hereby authorized:

Fund No.	Account No.	Description	Transfer
TRANSFER TO:			
5310	510400-830	Sewer- Depreciation	17,475.00
TRANSFER FROM:			
5310	490502-620	Sewer-Interest	7,274.00
5310	490503-620	Sewer-Interest	8,282.00
5310	492500-620	Sewer-Interest	1,919.00

PASSED and APPROVED by the Red Lodge City Council and approved by the Mayor on this 23rd day of

August, 2016.

Mayor

ATTEST:

City Clerk